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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

lveco 120E22 + BROKEN ENGINE + EURO 6

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Hohe

Beschreibung
ZCFAG1EGX02677498

Koffer
2018

677498
ZCFAG1EGX02677498

Automatik
325.555 km

Diesel
) Tpucks

ocoesendaal

Euro 6
162 kW (220 PK) :
11.990 kg

5.010 kg

6.980 kg

736 cm

249 cm

201 cm
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